Arena Swim Meeting
Barcelona, 27 - 28/12/2022

Classificacio

Prova 10 Fem., 800m Lliure Alevi Femeni
27/12/2022 Resultats
RECORDS SWIM MEETING 10:29.80 , MARIA DIEZ BARCELONA 01/01/2014
Punts: FINA 2022

ANY Temps Pts

1. LOSCERTALES CAZORLA, Sara 11 01203 - C.D. El Valle 11:1045 378

100m: 1:17.33 1:17.33 300m: 4:09.21 1:26.13 500m: 7:00.28 1:25.16 700m: 9:49.77 1:24.52

200m: 2:43.08 1:25.75 400m: 5:35.12 1:25.91 600m: 8:25.25 1:24.97 800m: 11:10.45 1:20.68

2. BRATENKOVA, Nikol 11  C.N. Sant Andreu 11:17.37 366

100m: 1:17.99 1:17.99 300m: 4:10.25 1:26.76 500m: 7:03.49 1:26.58 700m: 9:54.86 1:25.23

200m: 2:43.49 1:25.50 400m: 5:36.91 1:26.66 600m: 8:29.63 1:26.14 800m: 11:17.37 1:22.51

3. ASENCIO GAMEZ, Lucia Fabiana 11  C.E. Mediterrani 11:29.60 347

100m: 1:20.71 1:20.71 300m: 4:15.52 1:27.14 500m: 7:12.09 1:28.74 700m: 10:07.35 1:27.01

200m: 2:48.38 1:27.67 400m: 5:43.35 1:27.83 600m: 8:40.34 1:28.25 800m: 11:29.60 1:22.25

4. LERIN GRACIA, Andrea 11 C.N. Granollers 11:31.97 343

100m: 1:23.17 1:23.17 300m: 4:17.79 1:27.17 500m: 7:12.86 1:27.46 700m: 10:08.74 1:28.20

200m: 2:50.62 1:27.45 400m: 5:45.40 1:27.61 600m: 8:40.54 1:27.68 800m: 11:31.97 1:23.23

5. GERMA CARRETERO, Aina 11  C.N. Sant Andreu 11:44.06 326

100m: 1:23.38 1:23.38 300m: 4:23.57 1:29.40 500m: 7:21.01 1:29.02 700m: 10:20.06 1:30.99

200m: 2:54.17 1:30.79 400m: 5:51.99 1:28.42 600m: 8:49.07 1:28.06 800m: 11:44.06 1:24.00

6. PISANO, Mia 11  C.N. Sant Andreu 11:56.74 309

100m: 1:23.37 1:23.37 300m: 4:23.16 1:29.55 500m: 7:26.98 1:33.65 700m: 10:30.05 1:30.37

200m: 2:53.61 1:30.24 400m: 5:53.33 1:30.17 600m: 8:59.68 1:32.70 800m: 11:56.74 1:26.69

7. RUIZ GOMEZ, Aroa 11 C.N. Sant Andreu 12:05.70 298

100m: 1:24.86 1:24.86 300m: 4:27.31 1:30.84 500m: 7:32.64 1:32.97 700m: 10:37.02 1:31.68

200m: 2:56.47 1:31.61 400m: 5:59.67 1:32.36 600m: 9:05.34 1:32.70 800m: 12:05.70 1:28.68

8. SALGADO MENDEZ, Tanit 11  C.N. Granollers 12:13.65 288

100m: 1:25.74 1:25.74 300m: 4:32.75 1:33.51 500m: 7:39.39 1:33.53 700m: 10:45.61 1:32.61

200m: 2:59.24 1:33.50 400m: 6:05.86 1:33.11 600m: 9:13.00 1:33.61 800m: 12:13.65 1:28.04

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236

Registered to Catalufia
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